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PEREFEFR SPECIFICATIONS
HEITRETR RER{E NEE By
REREK 1310,1450,1480,1550,1580,1610 or... nm
B B +30 nm
TEANIE (Type) Max. 0.6 dB
HEARIE (@23°C) Max. 0.8 dB
IHEFREE (Type) 46 dB
fREE (@23°C) Min. 40 dB
BB Min. 50 dB
li=pynad Min. 22 dB
[BlRHRAE Min. 50 dB
RZINE Max. 500 mw
I (e e Max. 5 N
SRR PM Panda Fiber or customized
HEREE -5 to +50 °C
TR -20 to +85 °C

B ¢ REERANH, HRRISKEEE, MNEIE TRMAET.
* LAEARSELSE, S mESEERFEENM 0.3dB

IT = . ORDERING INFORMATION:

PMCIR-A-B-C-D-E-F

A=< 1310=1310nm, 1550=1550nm, 1610=1610nm SS=Specify

B=im[ZLEY 3= 3 Ports, 4=4 Ports

C=EE5},8 B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um loose tube SS=Specify

D=HFKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

E=fElem NE=none,FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
F=T{FHhm B=Both of axis working, F=Fast axis blocked
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